2021-2022 AP/AICE Exam Timetable

All exams MUST be taken on the scheduled date and time. All exams for a specific series (AS or A Level)
must be taken. AM is a morning exam and PM is an afternoon exam. The length of time is designated by
the hour. The dates that are underlined are when students are not scheduled to be on campus. AICE
exam time conflicts will be resolved at a later date. The times given are the GO times of the exam. The
SHOW time is 10 minutes prior. Room assignments will be posted outside of the cafeteria.

AICE/AP May/June (Final Spring Testing)

AP Art Studio

Thursday May 19, 2022 last day for Coordinators to submit digital portfolios (by 8PM EDT) and to gather
2-D Design and Drawing students for physical portfolio assembly. *(Final projects must be submitted at
least 2 weeks prior to allow for packing & shipping) Your teacher will assign you a due date and it must be
completed then. Teacher should have forwarded students’ completed digital portfolios to the Coordinator
by May 9, 2022.

AICE Chemistry 1 - 9701 (AS Level)

Chemistry 1 (Multiple Choice) 9701/11 1h 15m Tuesday June 7, 2022 AM 8:00-9:15
Chemistry 1 9701/21 1h 15m Monday May 9, 2022 AM 8:00-9:15

Chemistry 1 (Practical) 9701/31 2h Tuesday May 17, 2022 AM 7:15-9:15

AICE Chemistry 2 - 9701 (A Level)

Chemistry 2 9701/41 2h Wednesday May 4, 2022 AM 7:15-9:15

Chemistry 2 9701/51 1h 15m Monday May 9, 2022 AM 8:00-9:15

AICE English General Paper - 8021 (AS Level)
English General Paper 8021/11 1h 15m Monday April 25, 2022 AM 8:00-9:15
English General Paper 8021/21 1h 45m Monday May 2, 2022 AM 7:30-9:15

AICE English Language - 9093 (AS Level)
English Language 9093/11 2h 15m Tuesday April 26, 2022 AM 7:15-9:30
English Language 9093/21 2h Thursday April 28, 2022 AM 7:15-9:15

AICE Environmental Management - 8291 (AS Level)
Environmental Management 8291/11 1h 45m Tuesday May 31, 2022 PM 11:30-1:15
Environmental Management 8291/21 1h 45m Thursday June 2, 2022 PM 11:30-1:15

AICE French Lanquage - 8682 (AS Level)

French Speaking 8682/01 Thursday April 7, 2022 *Your teacher will assign you a date/time and it must be
completed then.

French Language 8682/21 1h 45m Thursday April 28, 2022 PM 11:30-1:15

French Language 8682/31 1h 30m Thursday May 12, 2022 PM 11:45-1:15

AICE Global Perspectives & Research - 9239 (AS Level)
Global Perspectives & Research 9239/11 1h 30m Wednesday April 27, 2022 AM 7:45-9:15
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Global Perspectives & Research 9239/02 April 14, 2022 teacher due date, May 29, 2022 final due date
*(Must be submitted at least 2 weeks prior to allow for submission) Your teacher has assigned a due date
and it must be completed then.

Global Perspectives & Research 9239/03 Video Friday January 21, 2022 teacher due date, Transcript
January 28, 2022 teacher due date, Reflection Friday February 4, 2022 teacher due date, May 27, 2022
final submission due date*(Must be submitted at least 2 weeks prior to allow for submission) Your
teacher has assigned a due date and it must be completed then.

AICE History - 9489 (AS Level) International & US
History 9489/11 1h 15m Wednesday May 4, 2022 PM 12:00-1:15
History 9489/21 1h 45m Friday May 6, 2022 PM 11:30-1:15

AICE Literature in English (Lit 1) - 9695 (AS Level

Literature in English 9695/11 2h Friday May 13, 2022 AM 7:15-9:15
Literature in English 9695/21 2h Monday May16, 2022 AM 7:15-9:15
AICE Literature in English (Lit 2) - 9695 (A Level)

Literature in English 9695/31 2h Monday May 23, 2022 AM 7:15-9:15
Literature in English 9695/41 2h Friday May 27, 2022 7:15-9:15

AICE Math 1 - 9709 (AS Level)

Math 9709/11 1h 50m Thursday May 5, 2022 PM 11:25-1:15
Math 9709/51 1h 15m Wednesday May 11, 2022 PM 12:00-1:15
AICE Math 2 - 9709 (A Level

Math 9709/31 1h 50m Wednesday May 18, 2022 PM 11:25-1:15
Math 9709/61 1h 15m Monday May 9, 2022 PM 12:00-1:15

AICE Media Studies - 9607 (AS Level)

Media Studies 9607/01 Foundation Portfolio Monday April 4, 2022 teacher due date, Friday April 29,
2022 final due date*(Final project must be submitted at least 2 weeks prior to final due date) Your teacher
has assigned a due date and it must be completed then.

Media Studies 9607/21 2h Wednesday May 18, 2022 AM 7:15-9:15

AICE Music - 9483 (AS Level

Music (Listening) 9483/11 2h Tuesday May 17, 2022 PM 11:15-1:15

Music Practical Musicianship 9483/02 Friday April 1, 2022 teacher due date, Thursday April 28, 2022
final due date*(Final project must be submitted at least 2 weeks prior to final due date) Your teacher has
assigned a due date and it must be completed then.

AICE Physics 1 - 9702 (AS Level)

Physics 1 (Multiple Choice) 9702/11 1h 15m Wednesday June 8, 2022 AM 8:00-9:15
Physics 1 9702/21 1h 15m Thursday May 19, 2022 AM 8:00-9:15

Physics 1 (Practical) 9702/32 2h Thursday May 26, 2022 AM 7:15-9:15

AICE Physics 2 - 9702 (A Level

Physics 2 9702/41 2h Tuesday May 10, 2022 AM 7;15-9:15

Physics 2 9702/51 1h 15m Thursday May 19, 2022 AM 8:00-9:15
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AICE Psychology - 9990 (AS Level)
Psychology 9990/11 1h 30m Tuesday April 26, 2022 AM 7:45-9:15
Psychology 9990/21 1h 30m Friday April 29, 2022 AM 7:45-9:15

AICE Spanish Language - 8685 (AS Level)

Spanish Speaking 8685/01 Tuesday April 5, 2022 *Your teacher will assign you a date/time and it must be
completed then.

Spanish Language 8685/21 1h 45m Tuesday April 26, 2022 PM 11:30-1:15

Spanish Language 8685/31 1h 30m Monday May 16, 2022 PM 11:45-1:15

AICE Thinking Skills - 9694 (A Level)

Thinking Skills 9694/11 1h 30m Thursday April 28, 2022 PM 11:45-1:15
Thinking Skills 9694/21 1h 45m Thursday May 12, 2022 PM 11:30-1:15
Thinking Skills 9694/31 2h Wednesday May 18, 2022 PM 11:15-1:15
Thinking Skills 9694/41 1h 45m Friday May 20, 2022 PM 11:30-1:15
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